SURGE PROTECTIVE DEVICESR∙C∙M-             SERIES
BQZ-4, BQZ-5
BUZ-4, BUZ-5
UL
cUL
TÜV
:UL1449
:C22.2 No.269.5
:EN62368-1
:IEC62368-1
E322107
J2150288
Safety Standard File No.
● Model numbering system
Series name
R C M B Z
Q
U
1 Phase
3 Phase
4
5
Wire type
Lead type
*: Wire type=4,  Lead type=5
Operating Temperature: -40~+70°C
Model
Number*
Safety
Standard Rated Voltage
Nominal
Discharge
Current
ins
8/20μs (A)
Max. Standard
lightning Impulse
Sparkover
Voltage us
1.2/50μs (V)
Max. Sparkover
Voltage at front
of wave lighting
 Impulse uas
10,000V/μs (V)
Max.
Residual
Voltage ur
8/20/μs-2,500A
(V)
Impulse
Life Test
8/20μs
1,000A
(times)
Max.
Impulse
Discharge
Current ls
8/20μs (A)
Power
Frequency
Sparkover
Voltage Ua
(V) ±20%
R·C·M-601BQZ-
R·C·M-601BUZ-
R·C·M-781BQZ-
R·C·M-781BUZ-
R·C·M-801BUZ-
1 Phase
3 Phase
3 Phase
3 Phase
3 Phase
AC250V
AC430V